
            Source:  All rate information was obtained from municipality websites

WATER, SEWER & SURFACE WATER UTILITIES

2022 MONTHLY BILL COMPARISON

CommercialResidential Multi-Family

$42.31

$25.44

Renton

Redmond

Issaquah

$3,415

$2,977

$2,465

$2,296

$1,732

$2,291 Bellevue

Seattle

$2,163

Kirkland

Mercer Island

Redmond

Issaquah

Renton

Kirkland$181.24

$289.89

$119.27

$162.46

$141.57

$230.27

$197.44 Bellevue

Seattle

Mercer Island

Mercer Island

Renton

Mercer Island

Issaquah

Seattle$28,616

$26,455

$20,022

$20,648

$16,794

$15,650

$21,435 Bellevue

Redmond

Kirkland

K:\Secured\Bus_Admin - Finance\Customer Rates-Bills\2022 Cigarette Graphs\Cigarette Graphs\Combined Cigarette Graph - 2022.xlsxStorm Cigarette Graph 2/22/2022  5:42 PM


