WATER, SEWER & SURFACE WATER UTILITIES 2022 MONTHLY BILL COMPARISON

	Residential		Multi-Family		Commercial
\$289.89	Seattle	\$3,415	Seattle	\$28,616	Seattle
		\$2,977	Mercer Island	\$26,455	Mercer Island
\$230.27	Mercer Island				
\$197.44	Bellevue	\$2,465	Issaquah	\$21,435	Bellevue
\$181.24	Kirkland	\$2,291	Bellevue	\$20,648 \$20,022	Issaquah Kirkland
		\$2,296	Kirkland	Ψ20,022	Kirkianu
\$162.46	Issaquah	\$2,163	Redmond		
\$141.57	Renton			\$16,794	Redmond
\$119.27	Redmond	\$1,732	Renton	\$15,734 \$15,650	Renton